
35,50075 YORK, ELIZABETH 99,600 0 135,100
666 FINSON ROAD, LOT
201
BANGOR  ME 04401

564 FIVE ROAD
0010-27
B13964P263 09/18/2015

1,891.40
2.25

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0
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35,500Page Totals: 99,600 0 135,100 1,891.40
Final Totals: 35,500 99,600 0 135,100 1,891.40
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